
Region 1
Region 2 Region 4

Region 3

1981-82 Boys Basketball Conference 3A
Bidistrict BidistrictRegional Quarterfinals Semifinals State Final RegionalQuarterfinalsSemifinals

W 1  

W 5 

W 7 

W 2 

W 4 

W 3  

W 6

W 15

W 13

W 12

W 10

W 9

W 11

W 14

W 17 

W 25

W 30 

W 32 

W 27

W 26 

W 22

W 21 

W 20 

W 19

W 24

W 31 

W 18 

W 23 

W 28

W 29

W 8 

W 16

Dimmitt

Denver City

Joshua

Linden-Kildare

Columbus

Diboll

Edna

Luling

Dimmitt

Linden-Kildare

Diboll

Luling

61-57

No Score

39-37

47-42

74-67 (3OT)

62-50

68-62

64-59

64-59

74-58

62-59

76-58

Dalhart

Dimmitt

Abernathy

Slaton

Kermit

Denver City

Clyde

Ballinger

Bowie

Decatur

Allen

Joshua

Clarksville

Linden-Kildare

Kaufman

Brownsboro

Dimmitt

Abernathy

Denver City

Clyde

Bowie

Joshua

Linden-Kildare

Kaufman

82-53

82-67

91-65

56-45

61-60

46-41

No Score

No Score

Groesbeck

Crockett

Coldspring-Oakhurst

Columbus

Diboll

Hardin-Jefferson

Rosebud-Lott

Manor

Comal Smithson Valley

Pearsall

Edna

Refugio

Luling

Hitchcock

Zapata

Los Fresnos

Crockett

Columbus

Diboll

Rosebud-Lott

Smithson Valley

Edna

Luling

Los Fresnos

No Score

No Score

86-53

49-48

62-60

67-55

62-58

No Score

uilmedia
Cross-Out




